
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

No.

90

33

77

01

41

190

43C

93

03

42

2

94

71A

23

49

44A

43

79

54

99

45

79A

19

3

2B

177

88

94B

6

2A

29

11A

11

90A

36

94A

74

37D

PIC

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

4

5

6

2

3

7

8

1

9

10

11

4

12

13

14

2

15

16

1

17

3

18

4

1

Name

Jeffrey Bernatovich

Bill Ockerlund

Craig Reed

Ken McKinnon

Jeff Mitchell

Sean Ryan

Brian Pettey

Jonathan Pfeffer

Charles O'Brien III

Mark Furcini

Don Soenen

Robert Pfeffer

Stanley Crawford

Harry Covington

Jack Finch

Maurice Hull

Jody O'Donnell

Tom Turner

Ike Keeler

Debbie Cloud

John Cloud

Mark Hupfer

John Ware Jr.

Mike Mulcahy

Robert Pawlowski

Rib Regna

Dan Verstuyft

Gordon Johnson

Steve Beck

Mike Fisher

Samuel LeComte

Steve Thomas

David Neidell

Dick Karth

Jim Hendrix

James Philion

Donald Wannagat

Kyle Hogan

Class

10GT1

10GT1

10MP

10GT2

10AP

10SC3

10GT2

10GT2

10GT3

10SC3

10SC3

10GT2

10GT2

10GT2

10SC3

10SC3

10SC3

10GT3

10GT1

10SC3

10SC3

10BP

10SC3

10SC3

10SC3

10GT1

10SC3

10SC3

10SC3

10MP

10SC3

10SC3

10SC1

10SC3

10GT3

10SC3

10GT3

10SR

Best Time

1:35.829

1:38.684

1:38.348

1:39.250

1:38.953

1:37.526

1:41.792

1:41.639

1:42.772

1:34.972

1:39.745

1:43.560

1:44.525

1:44.995

1:39.513

1:38.725

1:37.957

1:43.125

1:44.819

1:41.140

1:42.326

1:48.131

1:43.195

1:39.656

1:42.346

1:48.299

1:43.905

1:44.192

1:43.780

1:51.126

1:45.136

1:45.985

1:51.805

1:50.641

1:48.359

1:44.294

2:01.522

1:54.414

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

4

Year

1990

1991

2001

1972

1995

2006

1974

1990

1974

2005

1998

1990

1973

1997

2006

2006

2006

1979

1987

2006

2006

1979

2002

2003

1997

1980

2001

2000

1995

2000

2006

1994

1977

1996

1970

1994

1973

1990

Make

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Ferrari

Porsche

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Chevrolet

Porsche

Dodge

Ford

Chevrolet

Porsche

Porsche

Dodge

Dodge

Dodge

Mazda

Chevrolet

Ford

Dodge

Porsche

Dodge

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Ford

Ford

Ford

Audi

Chevrolet

Ford

Oldsmobile

Ford

Porsche

Ford

Alfa Romeo

Shelby

Model

GT1 Corvette

Camaro

360 Challenge

911 RSR

993

Fusion

911RSR

Corvette

911 RS

Charger

Taurus

Corvette

911 RSR

RSR

Charger

Charger

Charger

RX-7

Camaro

Fusion SC

Charger

911SC

Intrepid

Monte Carlo

Monte Carlo

Corvette

Taurus

Taurus

Thunderbird

S4

Monte Carlo

Thunderbird

Cutlass

Taurus/Winston Cup

914/6 IMSA GTU

Thunderbird

GTV

CanAm

Hometown

Brewerton NY

Holland MI

Worthington OH

Odessa FL

Plain City OH

Candler NC

Winfield KS

Plainfield IN

Atlanta GA

Phoenix AZ

Saline MI

Plainfield IN

Grove City OH

Akron OH

Thomasville NC

High Point NC

Dallas TX

Big Cove AL

Macatawa MI

Wellington OH

Wellington OH

Carmel IN

Bristol RI

Warrenville IL

Verona NY

Hillsdale NJ

Paso Robles CA

Scottsdale AZ

Scotts Valley CA

Lake Leelanau MI

Flower Mound TX

San Diego CA

Tulsa OK

Grafton WI

Chandler AZ

Malibu CA

New Kensington PA

Tucson AZ
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Competition Director: Ray Snowdon
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

9.149

Avg. Speed

88.751

Best Lap Tm

1:34.972

Best Spd

92.111

Best Lap by

42 - Mark Furcini

2014 SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invit

Group 10

Feature Race

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:42:46

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles

6/8/2014 02:35 PM
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Pos

39

No.

73

PIC

7

Name

Clark Howey

Class

10GT2

Best Time

2:02.959

Laps

2

Year

1966

Make

Chevrolet

Model

Corvette

Hometown

Westpoint IN
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